

MMGSY-SC-अमरावती नगर विकास आिअ प्रबंध में
दीपपुरा रोड विजन दीपानाथ अमरावती निमापारख
पंचायतीय ररय-ररयाव आये।
Schedule XLV-Form No 134
रररररररररररररररररररर-19-SB-D/2020
रररररररररररररररररररर-14439403/
DIVISION
आपुपारंअरनेकीतिनि-06:00.2020
आपुपुर्ण अरनेकी तिनि-05:00.2021-
संवेदक-भां दुर्गा अररररररर-
SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

भापि कुदकी संख्या- 895/2020-21-

Abstract of cost

21

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
①. Pruning and felling working bench mark —					
1.63 km Qty TMBP- 15					
@ 4085.98/KM =					6660.00
②. Providing reference pillar —					
1.63 km Qty TMBP- 15					
@ 1872.38/KM =					3042.00
③. Clearing and grubbing road land.					
1.14 Hect Qty TMBP- 15					
@ 51133.76/Hect =					58292.00
④. Excavation for road work in soil —					
20.63 m ³ Qty TMBP- 15					
@ 74.16/m ³ =					1530.00
⑤. Constn of Embankment up 1000M / road — do —					
438.75 m ³ Qty TMBP- 15					

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10) Earth work in 35 Excavation in foundation -					
145.17 m ³ Qty TMBP - 16					
@ 2598.31/m ³					= 29097.00
(11) Providing and 36 laying pcc M15 in open fund ^m					
10.27 m ³ Qty TMBP - 16					
@ 5413.30/m ³					= 55595.00

(12) Providing pcc M20 37 in foundation -					
39.40 m ³ Qty TMBP - 16					
@ 5959.89/m ³					= 234819.00

(13) S/P/P HYSD Bars 43 in sub-structure — 40 —					
3.13 MT Qty TMBP - 17					
@ 49476.39/MT					= 154861.00

(14) Providing pcc M20 41 in sub-structure					
---	--	--	--	--	--

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
62.77 m ³ Qty TMBP - 17					
@ 49.6147.28 / m ³ = 285865.00					
15) Providing wrap					
14 bolts — do —					
8 No Qty TMBP - 17					
@ 11.39 / No = 4233.00					
6) Providing back					
14 filling behind					
4 bolts — do —					
39.66 m ³ Qty TMBP - 17					
@ 2987.53 / m ³ = 118485.00					
7) S/F/P H/SD Box					
7 (Pe 415) in Super					
Structure —					
2 MT Qty wide TMBP - 17					
@ 50661.03 / MT = 60793.00					
8) Providing and laying					
15 filter media —					
— do —					
27.81 m ³ Qty TMBP - 17					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					@ 3238.08/m ² = 90051.00
(19) Providing and 46 laying Rcc Mes in Super-structure — do —					
15.78 m ² Qty TWBP-18					@ 7059.76/m ² = 111403.00
(20) Const ⁿ of Rcc railing 48 Mes — do —					

12 M Qty wide TWBP-18					@ 6779.41/M = 81353.00
(21) Providing drainage 49 spouts —					
4 No Qty wide TWBP-18					@ 518.38/No = 2074.00
(22) Providing and 50 laying cement concrete wearing course — 11.50 — do —					

Continuation

169
26/10/21

1525732=

26

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2.48 m ³ Qty TWBP-18					
@ 10715 22/m ³ =					26574=
23 Construction of concrete					
21 dowel joints - do - do					
578.95 m ³ pile (20) m (1)					
@ 6847 = 07 / m ³ ———					396260%
					6071744-20
					100343482
Add 12% GST				(+)	1204122-0
Add 1% GST				(+)	1003432
					113388/3
Less Prelim Payment					145383862
Limit as per Amd.					6800427-0
					1525732-
For 20/6/2021 J-L					307621
					AC
					DAO
					CSP
					Plaster
					24/10/21
Materials					
Stone chips ———					521.055 m ³
Coarse sand ———					260.52 m ³
For 20/6/2021 J-L					307621
					AC

Continuation